FEATURES  ....................................................................................................... 54
OPERATING PRINCIPLES ................................................................................ 54
SELECTION ....................................................................................................... 55
HOW TO ORDER ............................................................................................... 55
RATINGS AND DIMENSIONS ........................................................................... 56
GENERAL INFORMATION ................................................................................ 61
TORQUE CURVES ............................................................................................ 62
Section Contents

running air pressures for the application.
 5. Refer to Part Numbering System to complete selection.
How to Order
When ordering a POR Series H2000 Overload Clutch, please include code letters for series, size, style, type, torque range, unit
bore and coupling bore (if applicable). Not all combinations are possible. Please refer to Pages 54-57 for details.
Example:
Required size, 05 POR Series H2000 Overload Clutch, full available shaft length, flexible coupling, large torque range, with a one
inch unit bore and a one inch coupling bore:
POR 05 F C H P16 P20
 POR 05 F C - H P16 - P20
     Series         Style     Cylinder        Coupling Bore (Type C & R only)
 H2000 Pneumatic  F = Full Available  (Torque Range)  P = Bored to Size (in 1/16”)
 Overload     Shaft Length  L = Small    M = Metric Bored to Size (mm)
 Release  L = Limited Available     (Size 05 only)  (Leave Blank for Non-Coupled Units)
 Clutch     Shaft Length  H = Large
  Size       Type
  02  B = Basic Bolt Pattern
  04  C = Flexible Coupling     Unit Bore
  05  R = Rigid Coupling  P = Bored to Size (in 1/16”)
  06  T = Sprocket Mount M = Metric Bored to Size (mm)
  09  (Allows for smaller sprockets)
  11
POR Series Part Numbering System
Style F is used where full shaft
length is available.
Style F
Style L is used where shaft length
is limited and/or overhung load is
excessive.
Style L
Figure 3
 Clutch Max.* Torque Torque Range Max.
 Size Bore (In.) Code (Lb.-In.) RPM
 02 0.750 H 120-470 3,600
 04 1.187 H 400-1,400 1,800
 05 1.750 L 850-2900 1,800
   H 1,350-4,700
   L 1,000-4,050
 06 2.125 H 2,800-7,800 1,200
 09 3.125 H 5,800-17,800 1,200
 11 3.250 H 8,200-33,000 1,200
Basic Selection Chart
*Larger bores may require flat keys (supplied with unit).
H2000 Pneumatic Overload Clutches    POR Series
 Selection
Style F is used where full
shaft length is available.
Style L is used where shaft
length is limited and/or
overhung load is excessive.
55P-1500-BG    9/23 www.bostongear.com
(Only include second bore “P20”
if clutch is a coupling style)
  Thread Thread Bolt
 Clutch Depth Size Centers
 Size N K M
 02 0.38 8-32 2.125
 04 0.50 10-24 3.062
 05 0.75 5/16-18 4.250
 06 0.81 3/8-16 4.750
 09 0.88 7/16-14 6.625
 11 1.00 5/8-11 7.750
.06 IN
E
C
I
T TRAVEL
H K
L
L1
(FINISHED BORE)
G
DIA
R
DIA
F
DIA
LIMIT SWITCH
ACTUATING MECHANISM
B
DIA
S
DIA
D
DIA M
DIA
P
DIA
1/8-27 NPT SIZES 02 & 04
1/4-18 NPT SIZES 05-11
 Clutch B C D E F G H I K L L1 P R S T Weight
 Size            +.000/-.002    (Lbs.)

types.
 5. Refer to Part Numbering System to complete selection.
How to Order
When ordering a PDC Series Overload Clutch, please include code letters/numbers for series, size, type, torque range, and unit
bore.
Example:
Required Size 04 PDC series Overload Clutch, full available shaft length, basic mount, large torque range with a one inch bore.
PDC 04 F B H P16
 PDC 04 F B - H P16
      Cylinder
 Series Size Style   Torque Range
       Unit
    Style   Bore
PDC Series Part Numbering System
Style F is used where full
shaft length is available.
*Larger bores may require flat keys (supplied with unit)
Style F is used where full shaft
length is available.
Style F
Style L is used where shaft length
is limited and/or overhung load is
excessive.
Style L
Pneumatic
Overload
Disconnect
Clutch
04
05
H= LargeF=Full Available
 Shaft Length
B= Basic Bolt Pattern
R= Reduced Hub
 (Size 04 only)
P = Bored to Size (in 1/16”)
M = Metric Bored to Size (in mm)
4,000
3,500
3,000
2,500
2,000
1,500
1,000
500
0
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80
To
rq
ue
 (l
b.
in
.)
Air Pressure (psi)
PDCO5
PDCO4
 Clutch Max.* Torque Torque Range Max.
 Size Bore (In.) Code (Lb.-In.) RPM
 04 1.1875 H 300-1,700 1,800
 05 1.7500 H 820-4,000 1,800
Basic Selection Chart
Pneumatic Overload Disconnect Clutches  PDC Series
 Selection
65P-1500-BG    9/23 www.bostongear.com
(6) "N" Tap "D" Deep
on "M" B.C. 60 Apart
30
60 Typ
G
S